
materiale interioare

I.D.: 50244503

Data publicarii	02.10.20	Coduri CPV	44115800-7
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 485,52 RON - 485,52 RON

Descriere: furtun 17,5 2,52 44,1 mufa apa 2 2,94 5,88 stut apa 3 2,94 8,82 ruleta 10 m 1 16,81 16,81 pensula 5 7,56 37,8 trafalet 5 5,04 25,2 colier plastic 2 8,4 16,8 ciment 2 10,09 20,18 spaclu 1 10,92 10,92 smilgher 3,5 1,68 5,88 broasca usa 1 26,89 26,89 lacat 2 11,76 23,52 butuc usa 1 25,21 25,21 pila 1 12,61 12,61 baterie sanitara 4 30,25 121 bronz 5 4,2 21 spaclu 3 6,72 20,16 disc metal 115 4 2,94 11,76 diblu 8x80 20 0,25 5 negrese 110 0,03 3,3 coltar 2 2,52 5,04 cot zn 1/2 1 5,04 5,04 niplu zn 1/2 1 1,68 1,68 racord apa 2 5,46 10,92
